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Form 9-380
‘5\ i U. 8. Lanp Orrice . New_Mexico
T . SrrisL Nuussr .. OWhe2
s LusE or PerMIT TO PROSPECT ...._____
¥ % 14§ UNITED STATES .
DEPARTMENT OF THE lNTERlQR‘
& GEOLOGICAL SURVEY o
LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Company -.... Jdohn H. Trigg - Address .___P. Q. Box 5629 _____Roswall, N.MK,.
Lessor or Tract ._..Faderal "D" . Field W .Henshaw Grbg.. Eftgte -_New. Mexicc .. ..
Well No. .- 98 ___ Sec. -8... T.165_- R30E-- Meridian - 81 M, P Mqeeeo__ County Eddg------------emceeeee.
Location -1980. ft. fl:} of - 8. Line and 192016 KK | of __E. Line of -Section 8 Elevation 3791
The information given herewith is 8 complete and correct rg€ord of the well an work done thereon

Date ... May 20, 1958 . Title._Geologist

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.

Commenced drilling - ggyyd3--20----------------- » 195g-. Finished drilling .- jay-38---omrormemeeeev , 19.5g.

OIL. OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from 171 S No. 4, from . _______ 17 U
No. 2, from ... 1 J No.5,from ... 1 S
No. 3, from ... 170 S No. 6, from .. 00 e
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from .. 368 -———----mo--- to ----368-----—-- No. 3, from oo 60 o
No. 2, from 2032 . ___________. to 2080 ... No.4,from .. 60 o
CASING RECORD
i Perforated
Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from Purpose
_ | From— To—
~hddy Texas--Patterp oo . -
v fBng M EC (6] JOL MTICLT RIS YIUG O, T igEenss] e it hemige: sfude 0f buasBIGE 0 pwoge
& Ug 9156 ¥ [0 37 (HE 4. |4 DEEN YLuNLNIey & =¥ BORIION® 9UYy GNm 6L
dssr '%mes&.}-’?&ttw:u 4 Ll by wpii et g2y 41 -t i fa g ¢ 13- Yk s
: 1546 ¢ jconbete £ Chmd ALAEE Al LISEey SIS0 N Qo o L% 07 LOLIID&’ sudain.
- HIPLOKA *'L- L F;;"CS“'G‘*‘”“IFE!T‘ ““““““““““““ P
— i [ — e bt D St W M o e et LN

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

cz:l';g Where Let Number sacks of cement Md‘:thod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
o 10737404208 75+ Purp
4 : ; -
$ 857820838 | Mudged - Py S 20 Backe
q | PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
@  Heaving plug—Material - Length Depth set - N
Adapters—Material S — SO
!' SHOOTING RECORD
Size SM used Expl-_-ulve used Quu}ﬁty Date Depth shot Depth eleaned out
- ; TOOLS USED )
Rotary tools were used from ... . feet to - f ... feet, and from _______________ feot to ._____ . feet
Cable tools weré used from ___.___. ¥ feet to 2?% _______ feet, and from _._____________ feet t0 oo . feet
* DATES ed & Abandoned
Mey 20 o ,19._58 - Pubbe PrOg R e See2Q .. ,19..58
The produetion for the first 24 hours was .9 barrels of fluid of which __...___ % was oil; _______ o,
emulsion; ._____ 9% water; and ------% sediment. ; Gravity, °Bé. .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... " Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... ________
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in; ...
i EMPLOYEES
_______ . a--w' EU——— b 11 3 —-Gy-Fo-Rhymes oo, Driller
;~-Biller& --------------------- , Driller . (oYU SO D , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— | TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
o | 35 315 Red Beds
315 320 5 - Crevice
320 : 329 9 Shale
329 ' 340 11 Crevice
340 i 365 ; 25 Anhydrite
365 | 368 3 ‘Water Sand % bailer per hour
368 : 420 52 ' Anphydrite
4,20 ; 430 : 10 _Anhydrite & shale
L30 || 1065 635 . Salt - potash and anhydrite streaks
1065 |1 1235 17C ' Anhydrite with salt and shale streaks
1235 . 1290 55 Red shale & sand
1290 | 2032 ‘ Th2 Anhydrite with lime and shale breaks
2032 || 2060 28 ' Red sand - water
2060 L 2265 205 Anhydrite with lime and shale breske .
2265 ; 2275 10 Lime
2275 § 2292 17 . Cray sand
2292 P 2455 163 Anhydrite and red sand
2455 [ S LT 30 ~Lime
2485 i 2525 10 Sand and anhydrite
2525 . 2600 75 Lime with 2 sand stringers
200 | 2675 75 Sand and Anhydrite
2875 | a0 ‘ 35 Time
- 20 C 2785 1 ~25 Sand and anhydrite
2735 2750 j 5 Lime

16--43094-4
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